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37. Salzburger Landesmeisterschaften 2018
Hallein, 15.12.2018

Event 3 Women, 100m Surface Open
15.12.2018 Results

Rank YB Time Cup 50m 100m

FS-Cup: AG-A

1. DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Dolphins 48.13 50,00 23.31 24.82
2. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Dolphins 51.76 50,00 25.88 25.88
3. POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer TC 51.92 48,00 24.91 27.01
4. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 52.58 50,00 25.99 26.59
5. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 53.74 48,00 26.12 27.62
6. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer TC 54.27 42,00 26.34 27.93
7. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 59.67 45,00 29.16 30.51
8. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri 05 SpeedFish 1:00.13 44,00 29.53 30.60
9. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 1:01.40 50,00 29.53 31.87

10. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 1:02.41 48,00 29.53 32.88
11. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 1:03.42 - 30.60 32.82
12. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 1:03.80 - 31.62 32.18
13. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 1:08.97 - 32.16 36.81
14. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 1:10.21 - 34.88 35.33
15. MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 SpeedFish 1:11.58 - 34.32 37.26
16. SCHERER, Sarah 88 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:11.75 50,00 33.30 38.45
17. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 1:11.82 42,00 34.49 37.33
18. HOFER, Johanna 91 TC Delphin - Hallein 1:14.11 48,00 34.09 40.02
19. GRUBER, Manuela 73 TC Delphin - Hallein 1:15.33 45,00 37.02 38.31
20. KELNREITER, Roswitha 64 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:15.64 44,00 37.89 37.75
21. SCHERER, Christine 62 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:22.04 - 38.57 43.47
22. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 1:23.21 41,00 37.51 45.70
23. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 1:23.24 50,00 40.31 42.93
24. STEINER, Valerie 07 TC Happy Bubbles 1:27.11 50,00 36.79 50.32
25. JAUK, Sylvia 00 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:27.23 - 40.94 46.29
26. GAUDER, Barbara 72 TC Happy Bubbles 1:27.63 40,00 43.43 44.20
27. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 1:32.43 48,00 43.37 49.06
28. GADERMAYR, Claudia 65 TC Delphin - Hallein 1:43.30 - 50.65 52.65

FS-Cup: AG-B

1. DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Dolphins 48.13 50,00 23.31 24.82

FS-Cup: AG-C

1. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Dolphins 51.76 50,00 25.88 25.88
2. POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer TC 51.92 48,00 24.91 27.01

FS-Cup: AG-D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 52.58 50,00 25.99 26.59
2. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 53.74 48,00 26.12 27.62
3. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 59.67 45,00 29.16 30.51
4. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri 05 SpeedFish 1:00.13 44,00 29.53 30.60
5. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 1:03.42 - 30.60 32.82
6. MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 SpeedFish 1:11.58 - 34.32 37.26

FS-Cup: AG-E

1. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 1:01.40 50,00 29.53 31.87
2. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 1:02.41 48,00 29.53 32.88
3. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 1:03.80 - 31.62 32.18
4. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 1:08.97 - 32.16 36.81
5. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 1:10.21 - 34.88 35.33
6. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 1:11.82 42,00 34.49 37.33
7. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 1:23.21 41,00 37.51 45.70
8. STEINER, Valerie 07 TC Happy Bubbles 1:27.11 50,00 36.79 50.32
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37. Salzburger Landesmeisterschaften 2018
Hallein, 15.12.2018

Event 3, Women, 100m Surface

FS-Cup: AG-F

1. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 1:23.24 50,00 40.31 42.93
2. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 1:32.43 48,00 43.37 49.06

SBG LM: AG-A

1. SCHERER, Sarah 88 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:11.75 50,00 33.30 38.45
2. HOFER, Johanna 91 TC Delphin - Hallein 1:14.11 48,00 34.09 40.02
3. GRUBER, Manuela 73 TC Delphin - Hallein 1:15.33 45,00 37.02 38.31
4. KELNREITER, Roswitha 64 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:15.64 44,00 37.89 37.75
5. SCHERER, Christine 62 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:22.04 - 38.57 43.47
6. STEINER, Valerie 07 TC Happy Bubbles 1:27.11 50,00 36.79 50.32
7. JAUK, Sylvia 00 SA Unterwasserrugby Club 1:27.23 - 40.94 46.29
8. GAUDER, Barbara 72 TC Happy Bubbles 1:27.63 40,00 43.43 44.20
9. GADERMAYR, Claudia 65 TC Delphin - Hallein 1:43.30 - 50.65 52.65

SBG LM: AG-E

1. STEINER, Valerie 07 TC Happy Bubbles 1:27.11 50,00 36.79 50.32


